Point LED Pendant
PNTP Series
Features
This pendant utilizes LED low voltage technology in various length metal
cylinders. Cylinder is available in several color choices.
Light engine includes LED module rated at 50,000 hours. Pendant is
suspended from 9’ adjustable cable. Product can be used over receptions
desks, restaurants, and in any task lighting application. Driver is located in

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel Polished Chrome  Black                White     LED     Lumens CCT DIA. H     DIA.
PNTP0102L30ENSN PNTP0102L30ENPC  PNTP0102L30ENBK     PNTP0102L30ENWH  3W      240 3000K 5-1/2”   14”   7/16”
Source1-Point
3-Point*
Satin Nickel Polished Chrome  Black                White     LED     Lumens CCT DIA. H     DIA.
PNTP0107L30D1SN  PNTP0107L30D1PC   PNTP0107L30D1BK      PNTP0107L30D1WH  9W      720 3000K 5-1/2”   18”   7/16”
Source
1-3/8”1-3/8”
Canopy         Tube
Canopy         Tube